Blutspenden in 51491 Overath , Bergisches Lan bis zum 20.08.2025

SO
Mi
SO
Do
Mi

25.05.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

10.08.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Overath 51491
Walburga-Haus
Kolpingplatz 3 (Parkweg)

Overath 51491 - Heiligenhaus
Pfarrsaal Heiligenhaus
St.-Rochusplatz 3

Overath 51491
Walburga-Haus
Kolpingplatz 3 (Parkweg)

Overath 51491
Blitz-Reisen GmbH
Diepenbroich 51

Overath 51491 - Heiligenhaus
Pfarrsaal Heiligenhaus
St.-Rochusplatz 3



