## Blutspenden in 51491 Overath , Bergisches Lan bis zum 16.11.2025

So	25.05.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Overath 51491 Walburga-Haus Kolpingplatz 3 (Parkweg)
Mi	04.06.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Overath 51491 - Heiligenhaus Pfarrsaal Heiligenhaus StRochusplatz 3
So	10.08.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Overath 51491 Walburga-Haus Kolpingplatz 3 (Parkweg)
Do	14.08.2025	Overath 51491 Blitz-Reisen GmbH
	16:00-19:30 Uhr	Diepenbroich 51
Mi	16:00-19:30 Uhr  20.08.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Diepenbroich 51  Overath 51491 - Heiligenhaus  Pfarrsaal Heiligenhaus  StRochusplatz 3